
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CENTRAL STATE BANK;
Party Role= Debtor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199203120000
07271

03/12/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
ALABAMA
PAVING

30 721

199203120000
07269

03/12/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SEALE, JIMMY
& BETTY

30 720

199203300000
09040

03/30/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GULF
AVIATION INC.

30 887

199203300000
09140

03/30/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

POSEY,
RICKEY

30 886

199203300000
09152

03/30/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOHNSON,
PHILLIP &
SANDRA

30 888

199204250000
59221

04/25/1992
02:06:39

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPEARS,
JAMES D

199204250000
59211

04/25/1992
02:06:39

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARTIN,
EDDIE

199204250000
59261

04/25/1992
02:06:42

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRADLEY,
CURTIS E

199205050000
72651

05/05/1992
04:26:47

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
ALABAMA
PAVING

199206010000
97801

06/01/1992
12:54:45

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHELBY
COUNTY
ASPHALT

199206010000
97791

06/01/1992
12:54:44

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHELBY
COUNTY
ASPHALT CO

199206010000
97811

06/01/1992
12:54:47

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WHEELER,
KEITH

199206090001
06911

06/09/1992
10:52:48

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BLACKMON,
JOHN W JR

199206090001
06901

06/09/1992
10:52:48

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILLIAMS,
JIMMY D

199207080001
33861

07/08/1992
09:36:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NELSON,
BILLY R

199207080001
33881

07/08/1992
09:36:02

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MILSTEAD,
DALE

199207080001
33851

07/08/1992
09:35:59

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HUGHES,
WILLIAM R

199208040001
58771

08/04/1992
11:06:37

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KNOWLES,
BILL F SR

199207160001
42771

07/16/1992
02:14:58

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HAYES,
WILLIAM E

199207160001
42781

07/16/1992
02:14:59

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BARNETT,
DAVID E

199207160001
42741

07/16/1992
02:14:57

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHARP,
DEWAYNE

199207220001
47671

07/22/1992
01:12:08

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WAYNES
DELIVERY
SERVICE

199207220001
47681

07/22/1992
01:12:10

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MILAM,
JOANN



199209150002
00961

09/15/1992
10:55:31

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TURNBLOOM,
BILLY M

199209150002
00981

09/15/1992
10:55:33

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BUNN, ART

199209150002
00971

09/15/1992
10:55:32

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRANTLEY,
RONNIE

199211130002
66241

11/13/1992
08:58:47

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LODGE,
ERNESTINE

199211130002
66261

11/13/1992
09:04:14

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INGRAM,
JAMES H

199211130002
66281

11/13/1992
09:04:16

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MATHERSON,
THURMAN

199211130002
66271

11/13/1992
09:04:15

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TURNBLOOM,
JOHNNIE


