Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CENTRAL STATE BANK; Party Role= Debtor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199203120000 07271	03/12/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL ALABAMA PAVING	30	721				
199203120000 07269	03/12/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SEALE, JIMMY & BETTY	30	720				
199203300000 09040	03/30/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GULF AVIATION INC.	30	887				
199203300000 09140	03/30/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	POSEY, RICKEY	30	886				
199203300000 09152	03/30/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOHNSON, PHILLIP & SANDRA	30	888				
199204250000 59221	04/25/1992 02:06:39	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SPEARS, JAMES D						
199204250000 59211	04/25/1992 02:06:39	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARTIN, EDDIE						
199204250000 59261	04/25/1992 02:06:42	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRADLEY, CURTIS E						
199205050000 72651	05/05/1992 04:26:47	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL ALABAMA PAVING						
199206010000 97801	06/01/1992 12:54:45	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SHELBY COUNTY ASPHALT						
199206010000 97791	06/01/1992 12:54:44	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SHELBY COUNTY ASPHALT CO						
199206010000 97811	06/01/1992 12:54:47	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WHEELER, KEITH						
199206090001 06911	06/09/1992 10:52:48	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BLACKMON, JOHN W JR						
199206090001 06901	06/09/1992 10:52:48	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILLIAMS, JIMMY D						
199207080001 33861	07/08/1992 09:36:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NELSON, BILLY R						
199207080001 33881	07/08/1992 09:36:02	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MILSTEAD, DALE						
199207080001 33851	07/08/1992 09:35:59	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HUGHES, WILLIAM R						
199208040001 58771	08/04/1992 11:06:37	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KNOWLES, BILL F SR						
199207160001 42771	07/16/1992 02:14:58	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HAYES, WILLIAM E						
199207160001 42781	07/16/1992 02:14:59	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BARNETT, DAVID E						
199207160001 42741	07/16/1992 02:14:57	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SHARP, DEWAYNE						
199207220001 47671	07/22/1992 01:12:08	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WAYNES DELIVERY SERVICE						
199207220001 47681	07/22/1992 01:12:10	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MILAM, JOANN						

199209150002 00961	09/15/1992 10:55:31	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TURNBLOOM, BILLY M			
199209150002 00981	09/15/1992 10:55:33	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BUNN, ART			
199209150002 00971	09/15/1992 10:55:32	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRANTLEY, RONNIE			
199211130002 66241	11/13/1992 08:58:47	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LODGE, ERNESTINE			
199211130002 66261	11/13/1992 09:04:14	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INGRAM, JAMES H			
199211130002 66281	11/13/1992 09:04:16	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MATHERSON, THURMAN			
199211130002 66271	11/13/1992 09:04:15	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TURNBLOOM, JOHNNIE			